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Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig tr / fig p. std

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 27 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 18 6 / 3 24 6 / 2 36 / 13 88 S

2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 16 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 36 / 13 75 B

3 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 25 5 / 2 35 / 13 89 B

4 Jocke Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 16 6 / 3 22 5 / 2 35 / 13 70 B

5 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 17 5 / 3 22 6 / 2 35 / 13 68

6 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 21 6 / 3 17 5 / 2 35 / 13 67

7 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 19 6 / 3 21 5 / 2 34 / 12 68

8 Bertil Svärd Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 18 5 / 3 16 4 / 2 33 / 13 68

9 Rüdiger Heyn Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 1 7 5 / 2 8 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 27 6 / 2 33 / 11 51

10 Stefan Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 2 6 5 / 2 8 5 / 2 10 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 32 / 11 38

11 Mathias Johansson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 2 12 6 / 2 14 5 / 2 8 6 / 3 17 3 / 1 31 / 11 51

12 Magnus Wiberg Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 4 / 3 10 1 / 1 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 29 / 12 37

44

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig tr / fig p. std

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 27 6 / 3 26 6 / 2 36 / 13 104 S

2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 23 6 / 3 25 6 / 2 36 / 13 82 B

3 Jocke Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 9 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 18 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 36 / 13 55 B

4 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 21 6 / 3 26 4 / 2 34 / 13 72

5 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 25 4 / 2 14 6 / 2 34 / 12 72

6 Urban Wangenholm Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 6 / 3 17 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 10 6 / 3 21 3 / 2 32 / 13 62

7 Rüdiger Heyn Åby SK 5 / 1 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 21 3 / 1 32 / 12 69

8 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 14 5 / 2 13 4 / 2 9 5 / 3 18 6 / 2 31 / 12 54

9 Magnus Wiberg Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 3 / 1 3 3 / 2 5 6 / 2 11 5 / 3 14 5 / 2 28 / 11 33

Auto

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig tr / fig p. std

1 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 9 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 29 6 / 2 36 / 13 80 S

2 Jano Mikaj Katrineholm PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 21 6 / 3 25 5 / 2 35 / 13 84 B

3 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 3 8 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 24 6 / 2 35 / 13 61 B

4 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholm PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 29 4 / 2 34 / 13 89 B

5 Mikael Netz Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 22 5 / 3 21 5 / 2 34 / 13 75

6 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 12 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 19 5 / 2 34 / 12 56

7 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 3 5 / 2 4 6 / 2 18 5 / 3 21 4 / 2 32 / 13 46

8 Niklas Olander Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 2 13 5 / 2 12 5 / 2 4 4 / 3 14 5 / 2 30 / 12 43

9 Kenneth Jörgensen Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 2 7 3 / 2 8 5 / 2 7 5 / 2 19 5 / 2 29 / 11 41

10 Mathias Johansson Sevede Magnum 2 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 1 7 1 / 1 2 2 / 2 6 5 / 2 17 / 9 15

11 Magnus Wiberg Sevede Magnum 4 / 1 1 / 1 0 3 / 1 6 3 / 2 3 2 / 1 4 4 / 2 17 / 8 13

12 Matte Nilsson Sevede Magnum 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 3 / 1 0 1 / 1 0 2 / 2 2 3 / 2 10 / 7 2
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Special

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig tr / fig p. std

1 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 12 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 36 / 13 66 B

2 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 15 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 24 5 / 2 35 / 13 66 B

3 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholm PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 4 / 2 7 6 / 2 6 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 34 / 13 49

4 Kjertil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 19 5 / 2 7 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 19 6 / 2 34 / 12 54

5 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 21 3 / 2 33 / 13 71

6 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 4 / 1 9 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 22 6 / 3 24 5 / 2 33 / 11 77

7 Peter Edwall Ankarsum 6 / 1 5 / 2 8 5 / 2 6 6 / 2 14 4 / 2 11 3 / 1 29 / 10 39

8 Kenneth Jörgensen Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 4 / 1 8 2 / 2 1 6 / 2 12 3 / 2 11 4 / 1 25 / 9 32

STD6,5"

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig tr / fig p. std

1 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 20 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 17 5 / 2 17 6 / 2 35 / 12 63 S

2 Kjertil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 24 4 / 2 34 / 13 71 B

3 Stefan Gustafsson Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 5 / 2 15 5 / 2 9 6 / 2 7 6 / 3 21 6 / 2 34 / 12 52 B

4 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 3 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 24 4 / 2 33 / 12 51

5 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 7 5 / 2 6 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 23 6 / 2 33 / 12 51

6 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 8 6 / 2 20 4 / 2 8 4 / 3 15 6 / 2 32 / 13 51

7 Mattias Gustavsson Katrineholm PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 18 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 23 5 / 3 16 2 / 2 31 / 13 68

8 Rüdiger Heyn Åby SK 6 / 1 5 / 2 12 5 / 2 3 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 25 3 / 2 31 / 12 52

9 Peter Edvall Ankarsrum PK 6 / 1 2 / 2 1 4 / 2 13 6 / 2 7 6 / 3 15 5 / 2 29 / 12 36

Friklass

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig p. tr / fig tr / fig p. std

1 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 27 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 25 6 / 3 28 5 / 2 35 / 13 104 B

2 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 25 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 23 6 / 3 28 4 / 2 34 / 13 100

3 Kjertil Larsen Mjölby PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 10 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 17 6 / 2 34 / 12 54

4 Claes Nilsson A1 SKF 6 / 1 6 / 3 11 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 19 6 / 3 21 3 / 2 33 / 13 60

5 Kenneth Jörgensen Sevede Magnum 6 / 1 2 / 1 2 2 / 1 4 4 / 1 0 4 / 2 9 5 / 2 23 / 8 15

Station1 Station2 Station3 Station4

Totalt

TotaltStation5 Station6

Station1 Station2 Station3 Station4 TotaltStation5 Station6

Station1 Station2 Station3 Station4 Station5 Station6


